
DEW22

DEW25

DEW27

DEW29

DEW28

DEW26

DEW24
DEW23

SNYDER AVE

S CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS BLV

REED ST

DI
LW

OR
TH

 ST

TASKER ST

WECCACOE AVE

Existing Wetland
Potential Wetland Creation
Potential Wetland Enhancement
Potential Wetland Restoration
Darby-Cobbs Creek Watershed
Delaware Direct Watershed
Lower Schuylkill River Watershed
Pennypack Creek Watershed
Poquessing Creek Watershed
Tacony-Frankford Creek Watershed
Wissahickon Creek Watershed
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